M
A
X
4
7
4
7
–M

Figure 7. Channel Off-/On-Capacitance
Test Circuits/Timing Diagrams (continued)
Ordering Information (continued)
PART
TEMP
RANGE
PIN-/BUMP-
PACKAGE
MAX4748EUD+ -40°C to +85°C 14 TSSOP
MAX4748ETE+ -40°C to +85°C 16 Thin QFN-EP*
MAX4748EWE+T -40°C to +85°C 16 WLP
MAX4749EUD+ -40°C to +85°C 14 TSSOP
MAX4749ETE+ -40°C to +85°C 16 Thin QFN-EP*
MAX4749EWE+T** -40°C to +85°C 16 WLP
MAX4750EUD+ -40°C to +85°C 14 TSSOP
MAX4750ETE+ -40°C to +85°C 16 Thin QFN-EP*
MAX4750EWE+T** -40°C to +85°C 16 WLP
*EP = Exposed pad.
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
**Future products. Contact factory for availability.
T = Tape and reel.